COASTAL COLLECTION | METALBEHAVIORAL HEALTH COLLECTION
BAY WITH PLINTH BASE BHC 2
MARINA UPHOLSTERED ARM WITH PLINTH BASE BHC 3
SEASIDE LOUNGE WITH PLINTH BASE BHC 4
800.235.0234 | integraseating.com 20241BHC-
800.235.0234 | integraseating.com 20242BHC-
COL
MODEL YARDS COM M O P R S T U W / WL
CHAIR - 22" SW CBAYBH-1-22 2.75 1763 1865 1989 2101 2222 2341 2462 2580 2759
W: 22 D: 28.5 H: 36.5
SW: 22 SD: 19 SH: 19
BH: 20
CHAIR - 27" SW CBAYBH-1-27 4 2056 2204 2384 2548 2724 2896 3072 3244 3504
W: 27
SW: 27
CHAIR - 32" SW CBAYBH-1-32 4 2504 2652 2832 2996 3172 3344 3520 3692 3952
W: 32
SW: 32
CHAIR - 42" SW CBAYBH-1-42 4.5 3237 3404 3606 3791 3989 4182 4380 4574 4866
W: 42
SW: 42
NOTE: Plinth Base includes black Secure Bottom Cover and tamper-resistant fasteners.
BAY TAPERED WITH PLINTH BASE - COVE WIPE-OUT DESIGN
BEHAVIORAL HEALTH COLLECTION | BAY 2K STATIC
C A P A C I T Y
1K DROP
CAPACITY
COMPONENT-BASED
CONSTRUCTION
MOISTURE BARRIER   $48 List / Yard; Note: Moisture Barrier may telegraph through thinner textiles.
FIRE WALL / CA T.B. 133   $82 List / Yard
WEIGHTED / THEFT DETERRENT   $333 List / 25 lb Weight
                                  $666 List / 50 lb Weight
PRODUCT OPTIONS
Unique one-piece Seat/Back
with Cove Wipe-Out Design
800.235.0234 | integraseating.com 20243BHC-
COL
MODEL YARDS COM M O P R S T U W / WL
CHAIR - 22" SW CMUBH-1-22 5.25 2617 2811 3048 3263 3494 3720 3951 4176 4518
W: 29 D: 28.5 H: 36.5
SW: 22 SD: 19 SH: 19
BH: 20 AH: 26
CHAIR - 27" SW CMUBH-1-27 6.5 2910 3151 3443 3710 3996 4275 4561 4841 5263
W: 34
SW: 27
CHAIR - 32" SW CMUBH-1-32 6.5 3358 3599 3891 4158 4444 4723 5009 5289 5711
W: 39
SW: 32
CHAIR - 42" SW CMUBH-1-42 7 4091 4350 4665 4952 5260 5561 5869 6170 6625
W: 49
SW: 42
NOTE: Plinth Base includes black Secure Bottom Cover and tamper-resistant fasteners.
 MARINA UPHOLSTERED ARM TAPERED WITH  PLINTH BASE